cwes Basin Statewide Total Matching
Applicant Water Activity Name Meeting Funds Status
Account Account Request .

Approved Authorized
Cross Creek Metropolitan |Hale Reservoir Pump Sep-22 $100,000.00 $0.00 $144,824.00 Contracting
City of Victor Pipeline Repair/ Jul-24 $40,000.00 $176,000.00 $216,000.00 $144,000.00 Contracting
DeWeese-Dye Ditch & Irrigation Safety & Efficiency Jul-24 $42,000.00 $272,224.00 $314,224.00 $104,741.00 Contracting
Purgatoire River Water Chilili Ditch Diversion Jul-24 $3,120.00 $23,400.00 $26,520.00 $4,680.00 Contracting
High Line Canal Company [Rocky Ford Highline Canal Jul-24 $15,000.00 $97,000.00 $112,000.00 $37,500.00 Contracting
Number of Projects $200,120.00 $568,624.00 $768,744.00 $290,921.00
Grand Valley Water Users | GVWUA Headworks Mar-23 $245,000.00 $755,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $250,000.00 Contracting
Thompson Glen Ditch Thompson Glen Ditch Jul-24 $44,472.00 $44,472.00 $88,944.00 $40,000.00 Contracting
Number of Projects $289,472.00 $799,472.00 $1,088,944.00 $290,000.00

Durkee Ditch Company Durkee Ditch Piping Project Sep-23 $68,654.00 $176,193.00 $244,847.00 $623,072.00 Contracting
Highline Ditch & Highline Ditch Pipe Project Jan-24 $40,000.00 $80,000.00 $120,000.00 $45,000.00 Contracting
Arch Ditch Association Arch Ditch Automation Jul-24 $35,000.00 $0.00 $35,000.00 $18,000.00 Contracting
Goddard Enterprises Home Ditch Diversion Sep-24 $40,000.00 $100,694.75 $140,694.75 $140,694.76 Contracting

Number of Projects

$183,654.00

$356,887.75

$540,541.75

$826,766.76

Nortl

h Platte

Brighton Ditch Company  [South Platte River Bank Mar-22 $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $34,350.00 Contracting
Colorado Watershed Youth Development, Water Sep-24 $46,875.00 $0.00 $46,875.00 $33,203.50 Contracting
Ducks Unlimited Tamarack State Wildlife Sep-24 $75,000.00 $0.00 $75,000.00 $338,026.00 Contracting
Lincoln Hills Cares South Platte Youth River Sep-24 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $100,000.00 Contracting
Wadley Farms 3 Lake #1 Improvements Sep-24 $40,000.00 $50,000.00 $90,000.00 $1,125,000.00 Contracting
Number of Projects $189,375.00 $50,000.00 $239,375.00 $1,630,579.50

Prairie Gem Livestock Hunter Reservoir Phase 2 Mar-24 $90,000.00 $0.00 $90,000.00 $30,000.00 Contracting
Number of Projects $90,000.00 $0.00 $90,000.00 $30,000.00
Rio Grande

Sanchez Ditch & Reservoir |SDRC Dam & Infrastructure May-24 $60,505.00 $453,083.00 $513,588.00 $91,456.00 Contracting
Conejos Water Las Mesitas Ditch Pipeline Jul-24 $23,695.00 $55,286.00 $78,981.00 $136,313.00 Contracting
Colorado Master Irrigator [ CMI - Moisture Probe Sep-24 $45,677.00 $0.00 $45,677.00 $31,177.00 Contracting
Rocky Mountain Bird Venetero Creek Restoration Sep-24 $42,997.96 $0.00 $42,997.96 $43,000.00 Contracting

$172,874.96 $508,369.00 $681,243.96 $301,946.00

Sout

h Platte

Brighton Ditch Company  [South Platte River Bank Mar-22 $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $34,350.00 Contracting
Colorado Watershed Youth Development, Water Sep-24 $46,875.00 $0.00 $46,875.00 $33,203.50 Contracting
Ducks Unlimited Tamarack State Wildlife Mar-24 $75,000.00 $562,500.00 $637,500.00 $112,134.00 Contracting
Boulder & White Rock 6 Mile Reservoir Sep-24 $26,078.00 $0.00 $26,078.00 $27,877.00 Contracting
Dixon Canyon Ditch & Dixon Irrigation Sep-24 $15,000.00 $97,414.00 $112,414.00 $37,471.00 Contracting
Farmers Independent Farmers Independent Ditch Sep-24 $12,337.50 $24,675.00 $37,012.50 $12,338.00 Contracting
Greeley Irrigation Greeley Irrigation Company Sep-24 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 $45,000.00 Contracting
Highland Ditch Company |Foothills Reservoir Firming Sep-24 $28,000.00 $99,000.00 $127,000.00 $150,000.00 Contracting
Lincoln Hills Cares South Platte Youth River Sep-24 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $100,000.00 Contracting
North Front Range Water |Regional GIS Sanitary Sewer Sep-24 $18,750.00 $0.00 $18,750.00 $6,250.00 Contracting
Osborn Lateral Ditch Osborn Lateral Ditch Loss Sep-24 $4,536.00 $27,217.00 $31,753.00 $4,536.00 Contracting
Wadley Farms 3 Lake #1 Improvements Sep-24 $20,000.00 $50,000.00 $70,000.00 $1,125,000.00 Contracting
$294,076.50 $860,806.00 $1,154,882.50 $1,688,159.50
Morrison Consolidated Morrison Ditch Heading Sep-24 $89,095.00 $0.00 $89,095.00 $36,365.00 Contracting
Number of Projects $89,095.00 $0.00 $89,095.00 $36,365.00
Yampa/White/Green

Bear River Reservoir Stillwater Reservoir Sep-24 $24,000.00 $144,000.00 $213,553.00 $72,000.00 Contracting
Colorado Ag Water Upper Yampa Reservoir Sep-24 $20,000.00 $92,263.00 $157,816.00 $64,730.00 Contracting
Community Agriculture Yampa-White-Green Sep-24 $68,250.00 $0.00 $68,250.00 $22,750.00 Contracting

Number of Projects

$112,250.00

$236,263.00

$348,513.00

$159,480.00




